2009-08-27
3 - 10 m
6800–4000 W
   EZ Commercial Infrared Heating
Application
EZ is intended for total and supplementary heating
as well as protection against cold draughts from
windows in environments such as, department stores,

Technical specifications  |  EZ  Infrared Heating
Type Heat output
[W]
Voltage
[V]
Amperage
[A]
Max. element
temperature
[°C]
Dimensions
LxHxW
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
EZ-800 800 230V~ 3,5 340 650x50x290 4,9
EZ-1200 1200 230V~ 5,2 340 960x50x290 6,8
EZ-1600 1600 230V~ 7,4 340 1360x50x290 8,8
EZ-2000 2000 230V~ 9,6 340 1680x50x290 10,7
EZ-3000 3000 230/400V2~ 2,0 340 1680x50x430 10.7
EZ-4000 4000 230/400V2~ 2,0 340 1680x50x430 10.7
Commercial Infrared Heating EZ
Protection  class   EZ:  (IP44),  splash-proof  design.
CE compliant.